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TABLE B.—MAORI LAND BOARD—continued.
Native Freehold Lands: How disposed of—continued.

Board.Board. Num- As at31st March, i Num- !ber. ] 1917. ber. During Year. Num-
ber.

As at 31st Mftroh,
1918.

Ikaroa
Aotea
Tairawhiti
Waiariki
Waikato-Maniapoto
Tokerau

Ikaroa
Aotea
Tairawhiti
Waiariki
Waikato-Maniapoto !
Tokerau

Sold by Owners and confii
1,463 ! 86,829 0 6 77

654 84,535 1 20 149
737 33,183 2 36 | 105
583 39,454 2 35 : 143

2,791 ! 308,013 3 31 311 :
1,452 147,467 0 30 203

rmed by Board.
3,519 0 17

18,841 2 19
5,224 2 28
3,661 2 33

24.597 0 13
19,717 0 15

1,540
803
842
726

3.102
1,655

90,348 0 23
103,376 3 39
38,408 1 24
43,116 1 28

332.611 0 4
167,184 1 5

i7,680 699,483 3 38 f 988 75,561 1 575,561 1 5 8,668 775,045 1 3
i

8,668 775,045 1 3
i,

Ikaroa ..
Aotea
Tairawhiti
Waiariki . .
Waikato-Maniapoto
Tokerau

Mortgaged by Owners and co.
64 11,587 1 11 5
88- 19,937 2 32 16
33 16,768 3 24 7
12 403 3 13 I
22 , 10,439 0 22 7
13 1,974 2 25 I 10

rnfirmed by Board.
2,161 3 4
1,668 3 22

.17,325 2 29
151 0 0
842 1 I I

4,684 3 29

rnfirmed by Board.
2,161 3 4 69 13.749 0 15
1,668 3 22 104 21,606 2 14

.17,325 2 29 40 34.094 2 13
151 0 0 13 554 3 13
842 1 11 29 11,281 1 33

4,684 3 29 23 6,659 2 14■ i |

69
104
40
13
29
23

i |

13.749 0 15
21,606 2 14
34.094 2 13

554 3 13
11,281 1 33
6,659 2 14

232 61,111 2 7 4646 26,834 2 15 27826,834 2 15 278 ! 87,946 0 22

Dealt with under Part VIII.—Sokl to tlie Crown.

Ikaroa .. .. |
Aotea .. .. |
Tairawhiti .. ]
Waiariki
Waikato-Maniapoto
Tokerau ..

A. R. I'.
15 94,307 0 0
8 14,598 0 35
4 l 19,691 0 0

28 84,451 0 17
JI 18,394 3 18
10 : 8,430 0 10

A. H. I'.

15
2 22,491 0 0 10
1 i 380 0 0 5
5 5.088 0 22 33.. 11
I 62 I 9 11

A.

94,307
37,089
20,071
89.539
18,394
8,492

it. p.

0 0
0 35
0 0
0 39
3 18
1 19

76 ; 239,872 1 0 9 28,021 I 31 85 267,893 2 31

kail with tinder Part XVIII.—Sold lo Private Indivi'duals.
Ikaroa,
Aotea
Tairawhiti
Waiariki
Waikato-Maniapoto
Tokerau

59 18,858 3 39 2 j 168 0 30
56 26,717 2 39 i I 25 0 0
54 13,211 3 21 ! 5 656 0 10

159 ; 52,451 0 23 30 8,645 2 3
220 147,820 2 23 36 9.757 1 35
214 106,065 1 28 43 17,223 3 19

61
57
59

189
256
257

19,027
26.742
13,867
61,096

157,578
123,289

0 29
2 39
3 31
2 26
0 1,8
1 7

762 365,125 3 13 117 36,476 0 1736,476 0 17 879879 401,601 3 30

Dealt with under Part XVIII.—Leased.
Ikaroa
Aotea
Tairawhiti
Waiariki
Waikato-Maniapoto
Tokerau

36
36

111
196
112
57

9,586 1 30 2
29,830 3 27 2
45,357 2 20 27

128,173 3 6 47
80,471 0 3, 15
55,847 3 13 4

109 0 25
681 0 0

13,420 3 37
63,634 3 3
2,978 2 20
1,523 2 4

38 I
38

138 '243
127
61

9,695
30,511
58,778

191,808
83,449
57,371

2 15
3 27
2 17
2 9
2 23
1 17

548 349,267 2 19 97 82,348 0 9 645 431,615 2 28

Dealt with u: der Part XVIII.—Vestinng in Board under Part XIV.
Ikaroa .. .. 2
Aotea .. .. 6
Tairawhiti .. 1
Waiariki
Waikato-Maniapoto
Tokerau

1,128 0 0 | ..
7,119 0 0! ..

2 0 0 ..
2
6
1

1,128
7,119

2

0
0
0

0
0
0

I'8,249 0 0 8,249 0
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